WOODLAWN POINT

1100 JOHNSON FERRY ROAD

MARIETTA, GA 30068

TENANT

PETCO

ART CLEANERS

PUBLIX #155

NANCY'S SALON

P1zza HUT

FLOWERS OF MARIETTA
QUICK WEIGHT LOSS
AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

COLDPOINT THAI STYLE ICE
CREAM

WITHROW JEWELERS
FIREHOUSE SUBS

C2 EDUCATION CENTER
Y NAILS & SPA

SELECT PHYSICAL THERAPY

INSPIRE YOGA

FEDEX

UNIT
10
20
30
40
S0
60
70
80
920

100
110
120
130
140
150
160
170

SQFT
12,480
1,600
55,999
140
1,370
1430
1400
3,500

2,450

1,050
1,620
1,880
2,000
1,000
1,300
140

6,000

WOODLAWN DRIVE

WOODLAWN DRIVE



